
Crypto 
Collaboration Platform
& Digital Ad Screen

100x Gem            3 Million Supply

Real Utility           Unique Distribution

Valuable Asset

Your Locked pixels
In 6-months Airdrop series



What We Do?

Building Community
Of Verified Crypto Enthusiast

Providing networking opportunity and helping in
gettings early benefits from promising projects.

WHERE investors & traders can list themselves
as a verified investors.

Offering Advertisement
Service To Crypto Projects

1 2

World’s First Verified
Crypto Investors Club

THROUGH

World’s First
Crypto Digital Ads Screen

THROUGH

WHERE projects can get rental pixel spaces on a
monthly basis to promote their brand with:

Real Crypto Enthusiasts Community
Which We are Building



Projects Concept

Our digital advertisement screen is made up of 1 million pixels,
and each pixel will be owned by our community members.

Our project Idea is really simple and unique

Right Now We Are 

Distributing Pixels
To Real Crypto Enthusiasts.

We have divided our Project Concept in 2 Phases



Convert Your Pixels to Token

OR

We are currently building community and
distributing screen pixels to verified and real
crypto enthusiasts.

BENEFITS
Lock Them To Collect More Pixels

Your locked pixels
In 6-months Airdrop Series

ROADMAP

Phase One – 6 Months Duration
Jan 15, 2025 – 30 July, 2025

Collect Your Pixels

To get early benefits from
our token.

Get Benefits In Two Ways

1

2



Convert to Token 

Important! Only Pixels Can Be Converted to Tokens

Phase Two – Starting After 6 Months

BENEFITS

1

2

Once all pixels are distributed, we’ll start renting
them out to leading crypto and Web3 projects
to promote their brand with our verified crypto
enthusiast community.

OR

Enjoy a steady monthly income, generated from
ad revenue, on your pixels every month

Earn Monthly Profit

With Your Pixels

Get Benefits In Two Ways



OUR TOKEN
3 MILLION TOKEN SUPPLY

6-Month
Airdrop SeriesUnique Distribution

No pre-sale or ITO

Only way to acquire our tokens is through
Pixel Conversion. No traditional pre-sale or
Initial Token Offering (ITO)

Controlled Circulation
No Token Flooding

Each month, a maximum of 33,000 pixels can be
converted into tokens, ensuring a steady, limited supply.

While 67% will be on Hold Status for 90 days to
maintain balance.

Every month 100,000 pixels will be distributed.

Only 33% (33,000) can convert to tokens
immediately,

Click the button to visit our website
& explore more details

Learn More - About Airdrophttps://cpixels.io/airdrop



PHASE ONE
ROADMAP

Each Pixel
1 USDT

Through Airdrop 1

2 Or By Purchasing

Pixel Distribution
During Phase 1 any one can collect

Pixels in 2 simple ways:

Community Building

Pixels Distribution

Exciting Airdrop

Low Supply Token Launch

Amazing SLE Jackpots More Pixels, Bigger Rewards!
Every Pixel Counts – Collect More, Earn More!



Types of Pixels
There are two types of pixels Locked & open. Each having it's own benefits

Open Pixels
A Gateway for Token Enthusiasts

Only open pixels are eligible for conversion to tokens
at any time. Designed for those eager to seize the
early benefits of token ownership.

Locked Pixels
Tailored for Monthly Reward Lover

Locked for a 6-month period, ideal for those looking to
triple their pixels and unlock exclusive benefits and
rewards of pixels during Phase 1.

Note:
-   Tokens can only be obtained by converting open Pixels. (No ITO or pre-sale) 
-   Open Pixels are limited to 10,000 and available for a short time.



BENEFITS OF PIXELS
PHASE ONE

Pixels comes with amazing benefits in Phase One. Below are the details:



Boost Airdrop Reward
Locking pixels boost your airdrop reward. Get up to 40% airdrop
reward on your locked pixels, on every airdrop during our
6-months series.

0-9 locked pixel holders
will get a fixed monthly
pixel distribution

Distribution formula:

(Your Locked Pixels ÷ Total Pixels of All Members) × 75,000

Example:

If you own 1000 locked pixels, and the total pixels owned by all members
are 150,000, your monthly pixel holding reward would be:

(1000 ÷ 150,000) × 75,000 = 500 (Cap apply)

3x
Triple Your Pixels
in Just 6 Months!

Only For Locked Pixels

Note: 



Single Line JackPot

Only Locked & Purchased Pixels

Where You Can

WIN
156,100 $

in Few Minutes

On buying 10 locked pixel or having pervious
SLE coupon you can participate in our
single line Jackpot.

Amazing Opportunity Based on
First in Line, First in Reward

Just grab an early position on IPO day and leave the rest to us

Click the button to visit our website
& explore more details

Learn More - About SLEhttps://cpixels.io/sle



USDT Rewards
On Team’s Purchased Pixels

Whenever your team buys locked pixels,
you earn up to 30% USDT reward, 8 levels
deep.

1

Pixel Rewards
On Team's Airdrops Pixels

Every month, when your team gets airdrops,
you earn up to 30% pixels rewards from their
airdrop, 8 levels deep.

2

Affiliate Reward
When you lock your pixels and invite friends
to join the airdrop or purchase pixels.

30%
In 2 ways 

You Can Earn Up to

Only For Locked Pixels

Click the button to visit our website
& explore more details

Learn More - About Affiliatehttps://cpixels.io/affiliate



MORE AMAZING BENEFITS OF OWNING PIXELS
With Purchased pixels (open/locked) you can enjoy other exclusive benefits:

Get Verified
Investor Badge

Gain verified status, special badges and enhanced
credibility in investors clubs and top 1% club.

Verified Badge makes your profile more visible to
projects and fellow investors for opportunities.

Access to
Private Groups

Exclusive access to our private Telegram groups of
verified crypto investors.

Where you can do in-depth discussions, find better 
networking opportunities. and explore hidden
100x Gems.

Only Purchased Pixels



MOST EXCITING PART
CONVERT PIXELS TO TOKEN 

3 Million
Token Supply

100x Gem

Unique Distribution

Controlled Circulation

Real Utility

ONLY OPEN PIXELS CAN BE CONVERTED TO TOKENS.

Conversion Rate:

Convert your open pixels to tokens at 1:1 before listing.
After listing, rates follow market value

For Locked & Open Pixels

Locked Pixels: Can be converted into tokens once
the locking period ends.



What Makes Our Token Different?

Used as a mode of payment to
pay for club membership.

Club Membership Fee:

Holders of the token can use it
to buy pixels.

Pixel Purchase:

Web3 projects can pay for
advertising fees in token.

Advertising Fee:

100% Real Utility

Designed to deliver
real value

1

2

3
Exclusive Distribution

Controlled Circulation

Tokens are exclusively generated
through Pixel conversion

Only 33,000 Pixels per month are
eligible for token conversion.



Tokenomics

Team 5% (150,000)

Liquidity 20% (600,000)

Development 5% (150,000)

Marketing 5% (150,000)

Airdrop & Pixel Conversion 65% (1,950,000)

Total Supply: 3 Million

65%

5%

5%

20%

5%

Our Token is designed with a unique distribution
plan for slow and controlled token circulation
creating a sustainable eco-system.

Click the button to visit our website
& explore more details

Learn More - About Tokenhttps://cpixels.io/token



Locked V/s Open Pixels

Levels Locked Pixels Open Pixels

Up to 40% Pixel Holding Reward - Monthly

28% USDT Reward from Team’s Purchased Pixels

30% Pixels Reward from Team’s Airdrop Pixels

SLE Participation Only
Purchased

Only
Purchased

6 Months No Lock Period

Only
PurchasedPrivate Group & Verified Badge

Locking Period

End of Locking Any TimePixel to Token Conversion

Benefits of  Pixels



AIRDROP

ON YOUR LOCKED  PIXELS

3.2x
Get 3,266 Pixels

In 6 Months

Lock
1000
Pixels

3.0x
Get 306 Pixels

In 6 Months

Lock
100
Pixels

See Example On Next Screen

Click the button to visit our website
& explore more details

Learn More - About Airdrophttps://cpixels.io/airdrop



1000 Locked Pixels 

After 6 months you will have 1,000 + 2,266 = 3,266 Pixels(3.2x)

Locked
Pixels

Monthly Reward
(After Cap)

1,000 400

1,400 420

1,820 390

2,210 368

2,578 351

Airdrop

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 2,929

Pixels Holding
Reward

1,000 ÷ 150,000 × 75,000 =
400

1,400 ÷ 250,000 × 75,000 =
420

1,820 ÷ 350,000 × 75,000 =
390

2,210 ÷ 450,000 × 75,000 =
368

2,578 ÷ 550,000 × 75,000 =
351

2,929 ÷ 650,000 × 75,000 =
337 337

2,266Airdrop Reward in 6 Month

Lock 1,000 Pixels and see how much you can earn with compounding during the 6-month airdrop!



With 10,000 Purchased & Locked Pixels per Level in your team , You Earn:

Pixels Reward
Team’s Airdrop Pixels

1810

450

450

450

680

680

1140

1140

Level

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Team’s Pixels
Locked / Purchased

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

Reward
%

8

2

2

2

3

3

5

5

USDT Reward
Team’s Purchased Pixels

800

200

200

200

300

300

500

300

Total Reward 3,000 USDT 6,800 Pixels

EARNING POTENTIAL FROM TEAM’S PIXELS



Timeline of Phase 1
Below are the few major events of phase one

6-Months Airdrop Series
15th Jan, 2025

Pixel to Token Conversion
1st Feb, 2025

Move Token to Web3 Wallet
7th Feb, 2025

SL-10 Jackpot
21st Feb, 2025

Listing on Major DEXs
1st March, 2025



An Amazing & Innovative Idea

Stop Thinking, Start Acting!
Buy your pixels today and secure your future!

6-Month Airdrop Program

Triple Your Locked Pixels in the Airdrop!

Amazing SLE Jackpot & 30% Affiliate Reward

1000x
GEM

Convert Pixels into a
Revolutionary Token

A unique concept with real utility and a solid revenue model!


